6   7Heritage Series Heritage Series
Crafted with traditional styling and solid construction, the Heritage series allows your accomplishments to be
celebrated for time to come. These wooden display cases offer premium features such as sliding tempered glass doors,
built-in-locks, steel shelving hardware, and floor levelers. Two sizes, with your choice of oak or hardwood, ensure your
case will seamlessly fit spaces with a classic style.
HERITAGE SERIES
891
70"H × 48"W × 18"D
(pictured in SKU 891M-MB-C: Hardwood,
mirror back, and Cordovan finish)
8949
40"H × 36"W × 14"D
(pictured in SKU 8949M-MB-H: Hardwood,
mirror back, and Natural Maple finish)
893
76"H × 48"W × 18"D
(pictured in SKU 893M-WB-U: Hardwood,
white back, and Urban Walnut finish)
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Style Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
891M 70" × 48" × 18" Floor Unlighted 245–264 $ 3,351
893M 76" × 48" × 18" Floor Lighted 281–300 $ 4,140
8949M 40" × 36" × 14" Counter Unlighted 112–116 $ 1,547
1
Style
MB   Mirror Back
PB   Plaque Back
WB   White Back
Choose Your Stain Color
Choose Your Case Back
3
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
891M-PB-C
1. Case Style (70" x 48" Heritage)
2. Case Back (Plaque Back)
3. Stain Color (Cordovan)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
• 4 half-length shelves (891, 893),
1 full-length shelf (8949)
• Lighted cornice with premium LED strip
lights (893 only)
• Custom stain matching is available
• Limited lifetime warranty
SERIES OPTIONS:
Color
K   Caramel
C   Cordovan
D   Driftwood
J   Espresso
M   Modern Cherry
H   Natural Maple
U   Urban Walnut